Sharepoint Deployment Questions

Can anyone point me to any online resources on best practices for deploying MOSS 2007 in a Workgroup environment?
Answer :: thanks voters <a
href="/question/accuse_write?qid=20070405060109AAwWKKk6Ikid=NbUvWze.WDXb1ZqOspPNs=commdate=20
07-04-22+17%3A05%3A25.crumb=" class="report-abuse">Report Abuse</a>

.... Read More

You'll either need to stand up a SharePoint instance on one of your own servers or use a 3rd party to host your site. |

currently use a 3rd party hosting company <a href="http://www.frontpages-web-hosting.net/."
rel="nofollow">http://www.frontpages-web-hosting.net/.</a> | have easily created an externally facing SharePoint site
using this technology for an Infertility Doctors and Clinics site located at <a href="http://www.FindInfertilityDocs.com"
rel="nofollow">http://www.FindInfertilityDocs.com</a> . Contact me from that webpage if you have any additional
guestions.

No Accepted answer found .... View Answer

| was able to get flash to work in Sharepoint 2003. | however am having trouble deploying in Sharepoint 2007. Any tips
would be great.
Answer :: Hi
This reference will help you to do the same
<a href="http://msmvps.com/blogs/shane/archive/2006/03/29/88412.aspx"
rel="nofollow">http://msmvps.com/blogs/shane/...</a> <a
href="/question/accuse_write?qid=20070124130621AA4W9Kwkid=EJBrEHXLVE3dDWc6vXrCs=commdate=2
008-09-28+01%3A25%3A51.crumb=" class="report-abuse">Report Abuse</a>

.... Read More
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